2023-24 Mount Pleasant Lady Tiger Basketball Schedule

DATE OPPONENT SITE START TIME | TEAMS
Thursday November 2" Lindale, NL (scrimmage) Home 6:00 Jve,Jvi, v
Tuesday November 7t Tyler Chapel Hill Away 5,5,6:15 Jve,Jvi, v
Thurs, Fri November 9-10*h Hallsville Tournament HHS TBA JVi, Jve2
Saturday November 11t Lindale Home 11,12, 1:15 Jve,Jvi, Vv
Tuesday November 14 New Boston Home 5:00, 6:15 JV1, Vv
Fri-Sat November 17-18 Crandall Tournament CHS TBA v
Thurs, Sat November 16, 181 Henderson Tourney HHS TBA JVvi, Jv2
Tuesday November 215 Mesquite High Away 11, 11, 12:30 Jva,JVi, Vv
Tuesday November 28 Australia Home 5:30 \
Thurs-Sat Nov 30-Dec 2" Royse City Tournament RCHS TBA Jve,Jvi, Vv
Tuesday December 5™ Paris Away 4:30, 5:45 JVi, Vv
Friday December 8™ Need game Home
Tuesday December 12 Marshall* Away 5,6,7:15 Jve, Vi, v
Friday December 15t Tyler High* Home 5,6,7:15 Jve,Jvi, Vv
Tuesday December 19™ Whitehouse* Away 5,6,7:15 Jve,Jvi, Vv
Wed-Fri December 27-29™ Hawkins Tournament HHS TBA v
Tuesday January 2nd Hallsville* Home 5,6,7:15 Jva,JVi, Vv
Friday January 5™ Texas High* Away 5,6,7:15 Jve2, Vi,V
Tuesday January 9™ Pine Tree* Away 5,6,7:15 Jve,Jvi, v
Friday January 12 Longview*+ Home 5:00, 6:15 Jvi Vv
Tuesday January 16™ Marshall*-- Home 5,6,7:15 Jve,Jvi, v
Friday January 19 Tyler High* Away 5,6,7:15 Jve,Jvi, v
Tuesday January 23" Whitehouse*= Home 5,6,7:15 Jv2,JVi, Vv
Friday January 26™ Hallsville* Away 5,6,7:15 Jve,Jvi, Vv
Tuesday January 30™ Texas High** Home 5,6,7:15 Jve,Jvi, v
Friday February 2" Pine Tree*” Home 5,6,7:15 Jve,JVvi, Vv
Tuesday February 6™ Longview™ Away 5:00, 6:15 JVi,V

*denotes district games
“denotes senior night
**Wallace dance team
+Teacher appreciation night
--Junior High night

= ADT night

February 10™ District certification deadline
February 12-13™ Bi-district
February 15-17™ Area

February 19-20™ Regional Quarterfinals
February 23-24™ Regional Tournament

March 1-3" State Tournament

Head Coach: Tina Carrillo Cell Number: (903) 468-7122
Assistants: Roger Brannon, Crystal Jackson, Jessica Stanley, Genesis Alvarez

Girls Coordinator: Tina Carrillo
Athletic Director: Joe Cluley
Principal: Craig Bailey
Superintendent: Judd Marshall

email: tcarrillo@mpisd.net
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